
2016-2017 ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 
Sun. Dec. 4  60 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Advanced Microsystems   40 

64 Bootleggers    Vs.  Rising Sun Café  53 
 

Sun. Dec. 11  60 Pat’s Pizza     Vs.  Rising Sun Café  40 
43 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Bootleggers 66 

 

Sun. Dec. 18  52 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Rising Sun Café 50 
51 Bootleggers    Vs.  Advanced Microsystems  37 

  
Wed. Dec. 28  6:30 Pat’s Pizza    Vs.  Advanced Microsystems  

7:30 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Rising Sun Cafe  
 

Sun. Jan. 8  6:00 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Pat’s Pizza  
7:00 Bootleggers    Vs.  Advanced Microsystems 

 

Sun. Jan. 15  6:00 Rising Sun Cafe    Vs.  Advanced Microsystems 
7:00 Bootleggers    Vs.  Pat’s Pizza  

 

Sun. Jan. 22  6:00 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Bootleggers  
7:00 Pat’s Pizza    Vs.  Advanced Microsystems  

 
Sun. Jan. 29  6:00 Bootleggers    Vs.  Pat’s Pizza 

7:00 Rising Sun Cafe    Vs.  Advanced Microsystems   
 

Sun. Feb. 12  6:00 Bootleggers    Vs.  Rising Sun Cafe  
7:00 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Pat’s Pizza  

 

Sun. Feb. 19  6:00 Pat’s Pizza    Vs.  Rising Sun Cafe 
7:00 Goodwin Chevrolet Mazda   Vs.  Advanced Microsystems 

   
TEAM STANDINGS          W         L  
Bootleggers   3 0  
Pat’s Pizza   1 0  
Goodwins Chevy Mazda 2 1  
Advanced Microsystems 0 2  
Rising Sun Café  0 3  

 
Double Elimination Play-Off 

 
Sun. Feb. 26  6:00 Game 1:  #4 Vs. #5 

7:00 Game 2:  #2 Vs. #3 
 
Sun. Mar. 5  6:00 Game 3:  #1 Vs. Winner of Game 1 

7:00 Game 4:  Loser 1 Vs. Loser 2. 
 
Sun. Mar. 12  6:00 Game 5:  Winner 2 Vs. Winner 3 

7:00 Game 6:  Winner 4 Vs. Loser 3 
 
Sun. Mar. 19  6:00 Game 7:  Winner 6 Vs. Loser 5  

 
Sun. Mar. 26  6:00 Game 8:  Winner 5 Vs. Winner 7 
 
Sun. Apr. 2  6:00 Game 9:  Winner 8 Vs. Loser 8(If first loss)  
 
All dates, times, and pairings are final. 


